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TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

TTC 250WS
Produktkode

Uteffekt DC 40 % ED
Uteffekt DC 100 % ED
Ytelse, DC TIG 35 %
Lengde/bestillingskode 4 m
Lengde/bestillingskode 8 m
Lengde/bestillingskode 16 m
Elektroder

Tilkobling, gass/stram
Tilkobling, vann

Maskinkobling

TTC 250WS / Tekniske
spesifikasjoner

TTC 250WS

TTC 250WS 4 m; 8 m; 16 m 627025704, 627025708; 627025716

250 A

200 A

140 A
627025704
627025708
627025716
1,0-4,0 mm
R1/4
Hurtigkobling
R1/4
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